Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Eblet - (869182) - Bridlington SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

27.36
57.80
2:11.04
4:41.88
10:49.14
20:41.20
34.16
1:51.82
2:45.36
29.20
1:05.51
2:27.89
32.12
1:27.00
2:46.06
3:20.80

5:15.24

SC Time

26.45
56.70
2:04.43
4:28.75
9:30.25
19:23.63
32.90
1:15.19
2:39.51
28.86
1:03.51
2:22.98
30.58
1:08.61
2:32.57
2:21.67
5:16.04

1:16.25

Converted
to SC

26.60
56.30
2:08.40
4:36.90
10:40.20
20:24.40
33.20
1:50.70
2:42.10
28.50
1:04.30
2:25.70
31.50
1:26.10
2:44.00
3:18.80

5:09.60

Converted
to LC

27.20
58.20
2:07.20
4:33.90
9:40.30
19:41.20
33.80
1:16.80
2:42.80
29.50
1:04.70
2:25.20
31.20
1:09.80
2:34.70
2:24.40
5:21.50

1:16.30

LC WA
Pts

446
532
471
475
337
345
438
131
436
443
430
415
394
208
306
182

455

SC WA
Pts

442
494
509
492
470
385
436
397
427
428
425
417
377
349
331
463
410
269

Date

06/04/24
07/04/24
06/04/24
03/02/24
23/02/20
09/02/20
17/02/24
30/06/18
05/05/24
07/04/24
06/04/24
07/04/24
17/02/24
21/07/19
06/02/22
01/07/18
10/02/24

Date

08/06/24
09/06/24
07/06/24
21/10/23
24/11/23
16/12/22
08/06/24
27/11/23
16/12/23
06/01/24
17/12/23
27/11/23
09/06/24
07/10/23
20/11/23
08/06/24
09/06/23
30/10/22

Meet

Derby Excel April Meet

Derby Excel April Meet

Derby Excel April Meet

Yorkshire SA Championships 2024

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Yorkshire SA Championships 2024

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2018

SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships
Derby Excel April Meet

Derby Excel April Meet

Derby Excel April Meet

Yorkshire SA Championships 2024

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2018

Yorkshire SA Championships 2024

Meet

Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2024 A&B
Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2024 A&B
Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2024 A&B
Middlesbrough ASC Halloween Meet 2023
Scarborough SC Winter Open Meet 2023
Scarborough SC Winter Splash 2022
Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2024 A&B
Bridlington SC Club Champs 2023

Barracudas Winter Solstice County Qualifier 2023
Harrogate District SC Janus Meet 2024
Barracudas Winter Solstice County Qualifier 2023
Bridlington SC Club Champs 2023

Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2024 A&B
Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023
Bridlington SC Club Champs 2023

Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2024 A&B
Scarborough SC Summer Splash A&B 2023

South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet 2022

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Middlesborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Bridlington
Beverley
Harrogate
Beverley
Bridlington
Scarborough
Leeds
Bridlington
Scarborough
Scarborough

Beverly

Licence

EM240430
EM240430
EM240430
NE240024
NE200185
NE200184
NE240026
NE180078
NE240253
EM240430
EM240430
EM240430
NE240026
NE190404
NE220062
NE180078

NE240025

License

NE240182
NE240182
NE240182
NE231614
NE231971
NE220439
NE240182
NE232473
NE231715
NE240032
NE231715
NE232473
NE240182
NE230684
NE232431
NE240182
NE230110

NE222412
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Level

Level
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